PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17130
Revised: 04/20/18
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The Direct/Indirect 1x4 Pendant is a unique product offering
which provides a 70:30 split of light between the direct surfaces
below and the ambient area above the fixture. The fixture
provides both functional light and a design statement to any
space where it is utilized. The unique design showcases a nearly
transparent luminaire when off and excellent uniformity and ef-
ficiency when on. The Direct/Indirect 1x4 Pendant is a commercial
pendant lighting fixture utilizing an advanced LED optical system
to achieve superior performance.
FEATURES:
•	 Standard 0-10V dimming
•	 5 year limited warranty
•	 CRI: ≥80
•	 Light distribution 70% / 30%
•	 Transparent lens appearance on clear lens models
•	 Standard white finish
•	 8 foot suspension cables included
DIRECT/INDIRECT 1’x4’ PENDANT
MLFP SERIES
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: MLFP14DI3640ICL
MLFP 14 DI 40 I
FAMILY SIZE DIRECT/INDIRECT WATTAGE CCT TYPE OF LIGHT LENS OPTION
MLFP= Flat Panel 14=   1’X4’ DI= Direct/Indirect 40= 40W 35=
40=
3500K
4000K
I= Indirect/Direct BLANK=
CL=
White
Clear
DIMENSIONS:
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17130
Revised: 04/20/18
Page: 2 of 2
DIRECT/INDIRECT 1’x4’ PENDANT
MLFP SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS: MLFP14DI36XXI MLFP14DI36XXICL
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 39.4W 39.3W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 4393 4721
Efficacy (lm/W) 111 120
CRI ≥80
Color Temperature (K) 3000, 3500, 4000
L70 Lifetime (hours) 50,000
Color Consistency Proprietary binning for uniform color
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥0.9
Input Voltage 120-277V
Compatible Dimmers 0-10V Dimming
PHYSICAL
Weight 4.5 lbs
Mounting Pendant
Operating Temperature -4°F to 104°F
Humidity 10-80% RH, non-condensing
QUALIFICATION
Qualification FCC, cETLus, DLC 4.2 Standard
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Environment Indoor
Warranty 5 years
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE CCT TYPE OF LIGHT LENS TYPE
14098821 MLFP14DI3635I 36W 3500K INDIRECT/DIRECT WHITE
14098822 MLFP14DI3640ICL 36W 4000K INDIRECT/DIRECT CLEAR
ORDERING TABLE: